Varsity Boys 5k
Position Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Noah Blasi

Logan Wells
Bodey Kejr

Jesse Kimble
Colton SunRhodes
Koi Horn

Wilk Tanner
Kaiden Moss
Bryce Johnston
Antyn Bell

Tavin Vendetti
James Dammeyer
Cade Toolson
Benson Tanner
Treyshaun Sleeper
Owen Partridge
Aven Posey

Arden Lamb

Brake Covington
Haiden Ward

Hunter Rushing

Time Division
17:24.95 Varsity
Boys
17:56.98 Varsity
Boys
18:04.36 Varsity
Boys
18:16.74 Varsity
Boys
18:21.87 Varsity
Boys
18:24.60 Varsity
Boys
18:25.44 Varsity
Boys
18:35.63 Varsity
Boys
18:46.63 Varsity
Boys
19:04.84 Varsity
Boys
19:15.36 Varsity
Boys
19:23.98 Varsity
Boys
19:24.27 Varsity
Boys
19:30.11 Varsity
Boys
19:32.21 Varsity
Boys
19:34.22 Varsity
Boys
19:39.37 Varsity
Boys
19:43.43 Varsity
Boys
19:45.59 Varsity
Boys
19:47.84 Varsity
Boys
19:52.87 Varsity
Boys

Team
Rawlins High School

Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Green River High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Glenrock High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High School
Douglas High School
Green River High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Glenrock High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High School
Green River High School
Glenrock High School

Green River High School



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Marley Underwood

Luca Winters
Nick Harvey
David York
Tyler Murray
Mitchell Nott
Hudson Harris
Justin Cecil
Elijah Williams
Colter Lewis
Bennett Keel
Michael
Schowengerdt
Jack Noblin
Azaziah Frausto
Jordan Black
Dylan Greenberg
Alex Voss

Lane Holt

lan Grisham
Teddy Sarad

Manny Coulter

Rhyden Voss

20:05.94 Varsity
Boys
20:13.76 Varsity
Boys
20:23.44 Varsity
Boys
20:24.19 Varsity
Boys
20:36.86 Varsity
Boys
20:48.85 Varsity
Boys
20:59.69 Varsity
Boys
21:07.71 Varsity
Boys
21:07.87 Varsity
Boys
21:20.94 Varsity
Boys
21:31.09 Varsity
Boys
21:33.16 Varsity
Boys
21:40.57 Varsity
Boys
21:47.45 Varsity
Boys
22:00.91 Varsity
Boys
22:28.66 Varsity
Boys
23:12.34 Varsity
Boys
23:12.95 Varsity
Boys
24:02.06 Varsity
Boys
24:10.32 Varsity
Boys
24:11.10 Varsity
Boys
27:11.65 Varsity
Boys

Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock River High School
Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Wheatland High School
Saratoga High School
Glenrock High School
Saratoga High School
Glenrock High School
Douglas High School
Douglas High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Saratoga High School
Rock River High School
Douglas High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School

Glenrock High School

Rock River High School



44 Brady Donnelly 30:57.09 Varsity Wheatland High School
Boys



