

Varsity Boys 5k

Position	Name	Time	Division	Team
1	Noah Blasi	17:24.95	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
2	Logan Wells	17:56.98	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
3	Bodey Kejr	18:04.36	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
4	Jesse Kimble	18:16.74	Varsity Boys	Green River High School
5	Colton SunRhodes	18:21.87	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
6	Koi Horn	18:24.60	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
7	Wilk Tanner	18:25.44	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
8	Kaiden Moss	18:35.63	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
9	Bryce Johnston	18:46.63	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
10	Antyn Bell	19:04.84	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
11	Tavin Vendetti	19:15.36	Varsity Boys	Green River High School
12	James Dammeyer	19:23.98	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
13	Cade Toolson	19:24.27	Varsity Boys	Green River High School
14	Benson Tanner	19:30.11	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
15	Treyshaun Sleeper	19:32.21	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
16	Owen Partridge	19:34.22	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
17	Aven Posey	19:39.37	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
18	Arden Lamb	19:43.43	Varsity Boys	Green River High School
19	Brake Covington	19:45.59	Varsity Boys	Green River High School
20	Haiden Ward	19:47.84	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
21	Hunter Rushing	19:52.87	Varsity Boys	Green River High School

22	Marley Underwood	20:05.94	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
23	Luca Winters	20:13.76	Varsity Boys	Rock River High School
24	Nick Harvey	20:23.44	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
25	David York	20:24.19	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
26	Tyler Murray	20:36.86	Varsity Boys	Wheatland High School
27	Mitchell Nott	20:48.85	Varsity Boys	Rawlins High School
28	Hudson Harris	20:59.69	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
29	Justin Cecil	21:07.71	Varsity Boys	Wheatland High School
30	Elijah Williams	21:07.87	Varsity Boys	Saratoga High School
31	Colter Lewis	21:20.94	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
32	Bennett Keel	21:31.09	Varsity Boys	Saratoga High School
33	Michael Schowengerdt	21:33.16	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
34	Jack Noblin	21:40.57	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
35	Azaziah Frausto	21:47.45	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
36	Jordan Black	22:00.91	Varsity Boys	Wyoming Indian High School
37	Dylan Greenberg	22:28.66	Varsity Boys	Saratoga High School
38	Alex Voss	23:12.34	Varsity Boys	Rock River High School
39	Lane Holt	23:12.95	Varsity Boys	Douglas High School
40	Ian Grisham	24:02.06	Varsity Boys	Wheatland High School
41	Teddy Sarad	24:10.32	Varsity Boys	Wheatland High School
42	Manny Coulter	24:11.10	Varsity Boys	Glenrock High School
43	Rhyden Voss	27:11.65	Varsity Boys	Rock River High School

44

Brady Donnelly

30:57.09 Varsity
Boys

Wheatland High School